
Shri Kailadevi Mandir Sr. Sec. School 

UKG 

First 
Second 

Third 
Fourth 
Fifth 

Sixth 

Seventh 

Eighth 
Ninth 

Tenth 

XI-Science 

XILScience 
XI-Arts 

Operated By Shri Kailadevi Temple Trust 

XII-Arts 

Bargama Road, Kailadevi, Dist-Karauli (Rajasthan) - 322243 
www.kailadevischool.com 

Education Fees (Yearlv) Session 2024-25 

Educational Fees 

English 

4500 

6000 

7500 

14500 

9500 

Hindi 

Class Nil 

5000 

6500 

13500 

8500 

Prìncipal Shri Kailadevi Mandir Sr. Sec. School Kailadevi Dist. Karauli 
PRINCIPAL9) 

Shri Kailadevi Mandir 
Sr.Sec.School, Kailadevi 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

