Operated By Shri Kailadevi Temple Trust

Shri Kailadevi Mandir Sr. Sec. School

Bargama Road, Kailadevi, Dist.-Karauli (Rajasthan) - 322243 www.kailadevischool.com

Education Fees (Yearly) Session 2024-25

Educational Fees		
	English	Hindi
UKG	4500	Class Nil
First		
Second		
Third		
Fourth		
Fifth		
Sixth	6000	5000
Seventh		
Eighth		
Ninth	7500	6500
Tenth		
XI-Science	14500	13500
XII-Science		
XI-Arts	9500	8500
XII-Arts		

Shri Kailadevi Mandir Sr. Sec. School Kailadevi Dist. Karauli (1320597)

PRINCIPAL

Shri Kailadevi Mandir Sr.Sec.School, Kailadevi